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RAV4 

EXTERIOR CODE 

Natural White* (056) 

Alpine Silver Metallic* (199) 

Bright Red (3E6) 

Prussian Red Pearl (3J8) 

Sequoia Green Metallic (6N5) 

Ocean Mist Metallic* (748) 

Confetti Blue Metallic (8K4) 

Purple Storm Metallic (925) 

Notes: 

*New for 1997 

INTERIOR 

Gray 
Gray 

CODE 
2DR 

CLOTH* 
4DR 

CLOTH* 

(14) ...... .................. • ...................................... . 
(15) .. ..................................................... • ....... . 

Gray (14) ...................... • .................................. .... . 
Gray (15) ....... ................................................ • ...... .. 

Gray (14) ........................ • .. ................. ................. . 

Gray (15) .. .......... ... ...... .. .. .............................. • ....... . 

Gray (14) ........................ • .. ................ ......... .. .. ....... . 
Gray (15) .................................................... ... • ....... . 

Gray (14) ........................ • .. .... .......................... ...... . 
Gray (15) ................... .. ..... ...... ... ...... ........... ... • ....... . 

Gray (14) .. ... ................... • ...................................... . 
Gray (15) ........................................ ... ............ • ....... . 

Gray (14) ........................ • ...................................... . 
Gray (15) ................................... ....... .. ........... • ....... . 
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1997 RAV4 
RAV4 2DR 

2DR 
EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH* 

Natural White* (056) Gray (14) .. .... ........ • ...... 

Alpine Silver Metallic* (199) Gray (14) ............... • ...... 

Bright Red (3E6) Gray (14) ............... • ...... 

Prussian Red Pearl (3J8) Gray (15) .......................... 

Sequoia Green Metallic (6N5) Gray (14) ............... • ...... 

Ocean Mist Metallic* (748) Gray (14) ....... ........ • ...... 

Confetti Blue Metallic (8K4) Gray (14) ........ .. ..... • ...... 

Purple Storm Metallic (925) Gray (14) ............... • ..... . 

Notes: 
*New for 1997 
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1997 RAV4 

4DR 
EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH* 

Natural White* (056) Gray (15) ............... •. 

Alpine Silver Metallic* (199) Gray (15) ............... • . 

Bright Red (3E6) Gray (14) ........................ 

Prussian Red Pearl (3J8) Gray (15) ... ........... • ...... 

Sequoia Green Metallic (6N5) Gray (15). ............. • ...... 

Ocean Mist Metallic* (748) Gray (15) ............... •. 

Confetti Blue Metallic (8K4) Gray (15) .. .... • .. 

Purple Storm Metallic (925) Gray (15) ...... • . 

Notes, 

*New for 1997 
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